
2473 
2474 
2475 
2476 
247 
247 

2466 
2481 
2482 
2483 
2484 
2485 

$ 

January Qth, 1918. 
Mattie P Alexander 
0 § Spurgeon 
Deshon Davisson Co 
Ewing Hdw Co 
WW & Carl Gibson 
New State Auto Jo 
Dave Rowe 
P Booker 
Pat Kerr. 
Dc Shelton 
Harold Davis 
Jno L Smiley 
Jno L Smiley, Assignee 
Boatwright Staco 
Chas H Meshew 
Jas Hart 
Mrs W Dickinson 
Oklahoma Abstract Co 
E M Lone . 
Jas Hart 
C W Haskinson 
R B Dawson 
WM Whitis 
C F Rogers 
WM Lynch Assignee 
M & P Banks Assignee 
8 C Myers 
Noel M Garrett 
Clean Sweep Co 
J R Stout ; 
Warden Ptg Co 
H W Worsham 
W N Hudson 
W J Baber 
E A Robinson 
Robt A McBirney 
J iM Durell 
T J Jones 
Ed Yoder 
Frank A Baker 
Pioneer Tel Co 

E A Robinson 
248 
248 
2489 
2490 
2491 
2492 | 
2493 
2494 
2495 
2496 
249 
249 
2499 
2500 
2501 
2502 

2534 
2535 

R Rebholtz 
R F Pierson 
Sample & Henderson 
R G Hane 
T Dixon 
Red Ball Transfer Co 
C A Harrell 
Peters & Peters Gro Co 
Sand Springs Brick Co 
Sand Sprijgs Cement Co 
Partlow Grocery 
Dickinson-Goodman Lbr Co 
W F Defries 
Juvenile Tel Co 
Dennie Willer 
W J McAtee 
JK Harrell 
Colonial Trust Co Assignee 
Mrs J V McGrew 
E G Cunningham 
W P Bunch 
S Dodsworth Book Co 

Do 
Reminston Typewriter Co 
F & M Bank Assignee 
S Dodsworth Book Co 
Colonail Trust Co assignee 
Remington Typewriter co 
Tulsa Typewriter Co 
EG McAnally 
Ed Yoder 
W il McCullough 
Pierson & Privett 
Warden Ptg Co 
JH Craig 
News-Dispatch P & P Co 

Do 
J W Hughes 
S MU McRae 
R WN Holt 

‘Lula M Simms 
M Marie Martin 
Lettie W Partee 
Birdie L Lynch 
NM M Bridgewater 

Helen L Littlejohn 
Mrs J A Johnson 
Iola A Hutchins 
Mrs E 0 Wood 

Reporting 
Unloading rock 
Supplies 

" 

Costs wefore J.P. 
Livery 
Work at separate school 
Assisting County Surveyor 
Juror 
Juror 

Assisting County Surveyor 
Juror 
Court clains 
Stationery 
Rent for poor 
Juror 
Caring for poor 
Drainage reports 
Juror 

“ 

Witness before J P 
Juror 
Witness 

t 

Court claims 
Court claims 
Witness 

@ 

Supplies 
Juror 
Stationery 
Juror 

Witness 
# 

Burial of poor 
Criminal costs 
Juror 
Criminal costs 
Juror 

Telephone 
Witness 
Juror 

* 

Separateschool 
Brick 
Juror 
Hauling 
Groceries for poor 

Do 
Fair award 

Do 
Groceries for poor 
Lumber 
Juror 
Phone 
Hauling lumber 
Juror 
Juror 
Salary claim 
Fair award 
Witness 

Stationery 

Supplies 
Wm Fries 
Supplies - 
Salary assigned 
Supplies 

Juror 
Criminal costs 

Do 
Livery 
Stationery 
Goods for poor 
Supplies 

Dunbar School 
Do 
Do 

Do 

Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 

' Do 
Do 

Garnet School 

Alsima School 
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37 50 
50 00 

50 00 

Disallowed 
Pagsed 

Disallowed 


